Station

Albion Amtrak Intermodal Terminal

Ann Arbor Amtrak Station

Bangor Amtrak Station

Battle Creek Amtrak Intermodal Terminal
Benton Harbor/St. Joseph Amtrak Station
Chicago Amtrak Station (lllinois)
Dearborn Amtrak Station

Detroit Amtrak Station

Dowagiac Amtrak Intermodal Terminal
Durand Amtrak Station

East Lansing Amtrak Intermodal Terminal
Flint Amtrak Intermodal Terminal

Grand Rapids Amtrak Station
Hammond/Whiting Amtrak Station (Indiana)
Holland Amtrak Intermodal Terminal
Jackson Amtrak Station

Kalamazoo Transportation Center
Lapeer Amtrak Station

New Buffalo Amtrak Station

Niles Amtrak Intermodal Terminal
Pontiac Amtrak Intermodal Terminal

Port Huron Amtrak Station

Royal Oak Amtrak Station

Troy Transit Center

Total

Amtrak Station Activity
Calendar Year: 2022

Boarded 2022

1,000
65,609
1,766
13,310
6,533
278,184
28,981
29,710
1,939
5,343
32,949
12,279
22,121
1,553
15,522
8,049
40,193
3,811
9,552
6,770
6,711
6,238
11,218
14,490

623,989

Deboarded 2022

946
64,719
1,797
13,041
6,122
282,526
27,549
28,689
2,180
5174
31,323
12,109
21,570
1,824
15,229
8,018
41,532
3,705
11,645
7,291
6,144
5,869
10,951
13,803

623,989

Total
2022
1,946
130,328
3,563
26,351
12,655
560,710
56,530
58,399
4,119
10,517
64,272
24,388
43,691
3,377
30,751
16,067
81,725
7,516
21,197
14,061
12,855
12,107
22,169
28,293

Total
2021
1,722
73,795
2,852
20,576
9,423
366,666
34,700
37,707
2,920
7,625
44,596
20,920
31,667
1,128
22,392
10,700
49,964
5,311
14,047
9,436
7,978
6,160
12,257
15,117

1,247,978 810,468

Change (%)
2021 - 2022
13.0%
76.6%
24.9%
28.1%
34.3%
52.9%
62.9%
54.9%
41.1%
37.9%
44.1%
16.6%
38.0%
199.4%
37.3%
50.2%
63.6%
41.5%
50.9%
49.0%
61.1%
96.5%
80.9%
87.2%

54.0%

Total
2020
891
41,013
1,331
14,269
4,498
209,517
22,436
26,138
1,693
4,026
24,645
11,825
14,191
914
10,105
7,035
34,883
3,256
7,916
6,142
5,003
4,840
7,145
9,529

474,624

This report was produced from MDOT data. Data in this report may differ from similar Amtrak reports due to differences in the way MDOT and
Amtrak treat data. Numeric rounding may result in differences in MDOT/Amtrak values.

Change(%)
2020 - 2022
118.4%
217.8%
167.7%
84.7%
181.3%
167.6%
152.0%
123.4%
143.3%
161.2%
160.8%
106.2%
207.9%
269.5%
204.3%
128.4%
134.3%
130.8%
167.8%
128.9%
156.9%
150.1%
210.3%
196.9%

162.9%



