## Amtrak Station Activity Calendar Year: 2022

<b>.</b>	Boarded 2022	Deboarded 2022	Total	Total	Change (%)	Total	Change(%)
Station			2022	2021	2021 - 2022	2020	2020 - 2022
Albion Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	1,000	946	1,946	1,722	13.0%	891	118.4%
Ann Arbor Amtrak Station	65,609	64,719	130,328	73,795	76.6%	41,013	217.8%
Bangor Amtrak Station	1,766	1,797	3,563	2,852	24.9%	1,331	167.7%
Battle Creek Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	13,310	13,041	26,351	20,576	28.1%	14,269	84.7%
Benton Harbor/St. Joseph Amtrak Station	6,533	6,122	12,655	9,423	34.3%	4,498	181.3%
Chicago Amtrak Station (Illinois)	278,184	282,526	560,710	366,666	52.9%	209,517	167.6%
Dearborn Amtrak Station	28,981	27,549	56,530	34,700	62.9%	22,436	152.0%
Detroit Amtrak Station	29,710	28,689	58,399	37,707	54.9%	26,138	123.4%
Dowagiac Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	1,939	2,180	4,119	2,920	41.1%	1,693	143.3%
Durand Amtrak Station	5,343	5,174	10,517	7,625	37.9%	4,026	161.2%
East Lansing Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	32,949	31,323	64,272	44,596	44.1%	24,645	160.8%
Flint Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	12,279	12,109	24,388	20,920	16.6%	11,825	106.2%
Grand Rapids Amtrak Station	22,121	21,570	43,691	31,667	38.0%	14,191	207.9%
Hammond/Whiting Amtrak Station (Indiana)	1,553	1,824	3,377	1,128	199.4%	914	269.5%
Holland Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	15,522	15,229	30,751	22,392	37.3%	10,105	204.3%
Jackson Amtrak Station	8,049	8,018	16,067	10,700	50.2%	7,035	128.4%
Kalamazoo Transportation Center	40,193	41,532	81,725	49,964	63.6%	34,883	134.3%
Lapeer Amtrak Station	3,811	3,705	7,516	5,311	41.5%	3,256	130.8%
New Buffalo Amtrak Station	9,552	11,645	21,197	14,047	50.9%	7,916	167.8%
Niles Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	6,770	7,291	14,061	9,436	49.0%	6,142	128.9%
Pontiac Amtrak Intermodal Terminal	6,711	6,144	12,855	7,978	61.1%	5,003	156.9%
Port Huron Amtrak Station	6,238	5,869	12,107	6,160	96.5%	4,840	150.1%
Royal Oak Amtrak Station	11,218	10,951	22,169	12,257	80.9%	7,145	210.3%
Troy Transit Center	14,490	13,803	28,293	15,117	87.2%	9,529	196.9%
Total	623,989	623,989	1,247,978	810,468	54.0%	474,624	162.9%

This report was produced from MDOT data. Data in this report may differ from similar Amtrak reports due to differences in the way MDOT and Amtrak treat data. Numeric rounding may result in differences in MDOT/Amtrak values.